
NRHSAA IMPORTANT DATES FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR:                                             2016 

DATE 
 

EVENT RECEIPT OF 
APPLICATION 

 

Monday September 
12 
 

NRHSAA Meeting @ 
Sir Winston Churchill 
7:00pm 

 Cafeteria – first floor 

Tuesday September 
13 

NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday September 9 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold SS 

Monday September 19 FALL SPORTS BEGIN 
Tuesday September 20 

 
SOSSA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday September 16 Send to Jamie @ 
Westlane 

Tuesday September 20 

 
NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday September 16 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold 

Friday September 30 NRHSAA Winter 
Declarations Due 

Send  to NRHSAA 
coordinator 

Appendix H 

Tuesday October  
 

NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday September 30 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold 

Tuesday October 11 
 

Zone Motions Due By or before Tuesday 
October 11 

E mail motions to 
Rina  

Tuesday October 18 
 

SOSSA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday October 14 Send to Jamie @ 
Westlane 

Monday October 24 
 

1st NRHSAA Semi 
Annual Meeting 

Niagara Christian 
College 

8:30 am Breakfast 
9:00 am Meeting 

Tuesday November 8 
 

NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday November 4 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold 

Tuesday November 15 Moving a High School 
Classification UP for 
WINTER Sports 

Submit letter to 
SOSSA and to Rina 

 

Tuesday November 22 

 
SOSSA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday November 18 Send to Jamie @ 
Westlane 

Monday December 5 TENTATIVE DATE FOR WHEN WINTER SPORTS BEGIN 

Tuesday December 6 
 

NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday December 2 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold 

 

For NRHSAA information and championship dates go to   www.dsbn.org/athletics 

For SOSSA information and championship dates go to   www.sossa.on.ca 

For OFSAA information and championship dates go to   www.ofsaa.on.ca 

 

 

http://www.dsbn.org/athletics
http://www.sossa.on.ca/
http://www.ofsaa.on.ca/


NRHSAA IMPORTANT DATES FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR:                                          2017 

DATE 
 

EVENT RECEIPT OF 
APPLICATION 

 

Wednesday February 
1 
 

NRHSAA Spring 
Declarations Due 

Send  to Rina Appendix I 

Tuesday February 7 
 

SOSSA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday February 3 Send to Jamie @ 
Westlane 

Tuesday February 14 
 

NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday February 10 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold 

Tuesday March 7 
 

NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday March 3 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold 

Friday March 10 
 

Moving a High School 
Classification UP for 
Spring Sports 

Submit letter to 
SOSSA (Brian) and to 
Rina 

 

Monday March 20 
 

Zone Motions due By or Before Monday 
March 20 

Send motions to Rina 

Tuesday March 28 SOSSA Transfer 
Meeting 

Friday March 24 Send to Jamie @ 
Westlane 

Monday April 3 
 

2nd Semi Annual 
NRHSAA Meeting 

Location TBD 8:30 am Breakfast 
9:00 am Meeting 

Monday April 3 
 

NRHSAA Fall 
Declarations Due 

Send  to NRHSAA 
coordinator  

Appendix G 

Monday April 17 TENTATIVE DATE FOR WHEN SPRING SPORTS BEGIN 

Tuesday April 18 
 

NRHSAA Transfer 
Meeting 

Thursday April 13 Send to Rina @ 
Thorold 

Friday April 28 
 

Moving a High School 
Classification DOWN 

Letter to SOSSA 
(Brian) and to Rina 

 

Monday June 5 
 

NRHSAA Fall Sport 
Specific Meetings 

Location TBD Bring completed 
appendix Fs 

Tuesday June 27 
 

SOSSA AGM Location TBD  

Tuesday June 27 
 

Moving a High School 
Classification UP for 
FALL Sports 

Submit a letter to 
SOSSA (Brian) and to 
Rina 

 

 

For NRHSAA information and championship dates go to  www.dsbn.org/athletics 

For SOSSA information and championship dates go to  www.sossa.on.ca 

For OFSAA information and championship dates go to  www.ofsaa.on.ca 

http://www.dsbn.org/athletics
http://www.sossa.on.ca/
http://www.ofsaa.on.ca/

